FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Residential, commercial or
agricultural pressure washing
Booster and spray systems
Filtration and reverse osmosis
HVAC
General purpose pumping

ventas@merinsa.comwww.merinsa.com 960 178 680 / 948 144 952
High-pressure booster pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
seziS gnippaT epiPrebmuN golataC
24032/511"4/3C7SPGMC7PGM
24064/032-802"4/33C7SPGM3C7PGM
7 84064/032-802"4/33D7SPGM3D7PGM
95032/511"4/3E7SPGME7PGM
95064/032-802"4/33E7SPGM3E7PGM
04032/511"4/3C01SPGMC01PGM
64032/511"4/3D01SPGMD01PGM
10 75064/032-802"4/33E01SPGM3E01PGM
97032"4/3G01SPGMG01PGM
97064/032-802"4/33G01SPGM3G01PGM
55032/511"1E02SPGME02PGM
55064/032-802"13E02SPGM3E02PGM
20 47032"1G02SPGMG02PGM
47064/032-802"13G02SPGM3G02PGM